NAMBI R (BORROWER), ESAKKI R (CO-BORROWER), No 2/49a Sakkammal Kovil Street, Reddiarpatti, Palayamkottai,
Tirunelveli 627007.
Lan No: LTRNSTH0000019089, Loan Agreement Date: 21.09.2016,
Loan Amount: Rs.9,00,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Only). Demand Notice Date:- 14.07.2025 NPA Date: 05-07-2025
Amount Due In Rs.8,60,794/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Four Only)

Symbolic /Constructive Possession Date:- 07-10-2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- Tirunelveli District, Palayamkottai Registration District, Palayamkottai Sub
Registrar Office, Reddiarpatti Village In Ayan Punja Survey No 183/1, Having 1.26 Acres, And Survey No 183/5